| VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 1.11.2020

Disciplina 1
01.11.2020 - 9:00

Muski/M, 800m Slobodno/Free

2006 i stariji
Startna lista

Rekordi na RSM Otvoreno/Open
Rekordi na RSM - 18
Rekordi na RSM - 16
Rekordi na RSM - 14

8:16.92
8:17.99
8:17.99
8:29.81

Mihajlo RISTEVSKI

Aleksandar MALENKO
Aleksandar MALENKO
Aleksandar MALENKO

AKV
STU
STU
STU

Grupalodl
2 Mane MANOV
3 Bozidar MIRCEVSKI
4 Filip DERKOSKI
5 Evgenij POP ACEV
6 Viktor BOROJEVIKJ

G.R.

05 Centar, SK

03 ViP Rabot.,SK
00 Orion, SK

88 Vardar 2018, SK
05 Vardar 2018, SK

NT
9:23.00
8:24.00
8:50.00

12:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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